St.Bernard Church Ministry schedule
November 4, 2025 - January 6, 2026

Scheduler: Beth Meier,

cell: 937.346.7178; email: Beth.meier@ymail.com

Eucharistic Ministers Lectors Servers Adult Server Hospitality Offertory
Bernie Clark (1) Lisa Journell (1) Scott Weaver Janet Brown Catherine Wile
Saturday, Nov 8, 4:30 PM Sherylee Swartz (2) Linda Edwards (2) Dave Wile Ed Garrity
Teresa Hagerman
Bill Dewitt (1) Ed Meier (1) Jayden Burgstaller Doug Burgstaller Trudy Esterline Mary Massie
Sunday, Nov 9, 8:30 AM Aileen Dundon (2) Beth Meier (2) Dalton Massie Scott Weaver Pat Fairbanks
Deanne Taylor
Monday, Nov 10, 9:00 AM John Herzog (1)
R Jill Reid (1) Catherine Wile (1) Brianna Heckman Ed Garrity Janet Brown Dan Martin
B Anne Heckman (2) Gus Lippolis (2) Dave Wile Volunteer Needed
John Fogarty (1) Mike Hanlon (1) Corrina Cox James Cox Trudy Esterline Cheryl Wise
Sunday, Nov 16, 8:30 AM Linda Fogarty (2) Joseph Jurcisek (2) Andy Cox Sandra Jurcisek
Deanne Taylor
Monday, Nov 17, 9:00 AM Carol Homer (1)
. Linda Edwards (1) Bethany Diller Baum (1) Ed Garrity Janet Brown Teresa Hagerman
BT e 2 5B L Doug Edwards (2) Dan Martin (2) Dave Wile Volunteer Needed
Brenda Madison (1) Ed Meier (1) Jayden Burgstaller Doug Burgstaller Pat Fairbanks Dottie Griggs
Sunday, Nov 23, 8:30 AM Liz Lippolis (2) Beth Meier (2) Dalton Massie James Cox Marty McHenry
Jim & Jodi Yeazell
Monday, Nov 24, 9:00 AM Volunteer Needed
Wednesday, Nov 26, 7:00 PM
Thanksgiving Vigil
. Charlene Cornwell (1) Jill Reid (1) Scott Weaver Ed Garrity Therese Larson
e pNOva0 S OERT Sherylee Swartz (2) Bethany Diller Baum (2) Dave Wile Teresa Hagerman
Sandra Jurcisek (1) Joseph Jurcisek (1) Jayden Burgstalier Doug Burgstaller Stanley Ibe Mary Massie
Sunday, Nov 30, 8:30 AM Gretchen Hovda (2) John Herzog (2) Dalton Massie Fred & Chris Krupp
Jim & Jodi Yeazelt
Monday, Dec 1, 9:00 AM Ed Meier (1)
Linda Edwards (1) Therese Larson (1) Anders Larson Janet Brown Catherine Wile
Saturday, Dec 6, 4:30 PM Doug Edwards (2) Bemie Clark (2) Arlo Larson Ed Garrity
Volunteer Needed
Kerry Pedraza (1) Ed Meier (1) Corrina Cox James Cox Dottie Griggs Bill & Kelly Fritz
Sunday, Dec 7, 8:30 AM Lena Eancheff (2} Patty Cafferty (2) Andy Cox Marty McHenry
Cheryl Wise
Monday, Dec 8, 9:00 AM Carol Horner (1)
; Anne Heckman (1) Bernie Clark (1) Brianna Heckman Ed Garrity Janet Brown The Paytons
BT et s Charlene Cornwell (2) Kate Dufiey (2) (sub req.) Dave Wile Teresa Hagerman
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